α Therm
Energy Storage System (ESS) Fuses
L
V
 F
u
se
s

s
LFR15XL Series
1.3 Part Number System
Product Series
Rated Voltage
Body Size
LFR15 XL2- **A-BB
Rated Current
Mounting Style
Mounting Style Description
BB DIN Bolt Blade type
FB Flat Blade type
Body Size Description
XL2 59*59mm
XL3 74.5*74.5mm
Rated Voltage Description
15 1500VDC
Rated Current Description
**A 100-630A
1.4 Specifications
● ●
● ●
● ●
● ●
● ●
● ●
● ●
● ●
● ●
● ●
● ●
● ●
● ●
● ●
● ●
Note:
1. “●”means that the product has passed the certification.
“O” means that the product plans to apply for certification.
2. Tightening Torque: 26N*m （Reference Only).
Alpha Therm GmbH
Gewerbering 7
68723 Plankstadt
Tel: +49 (0) 6202 / 575688 -0   Fax: -10
E-Mail: sales@alpha-therm.de
Web: www.alpha-therm.com
2/10
α Therm
Energy Storage System (ESS) Fuses
L
V
 F
u
se
s
L
V
 F
u
se
s
LFR15XL Series
2 Dimensions(mm)
LFR15XL2 series FB typeLFR15XL2 series BB type
LFR15XL3 series BB type LFR15XL3 series FB type
1.5 Safety Approval
Safety Approval Certificate No. Rated Current Range
E532248 100A ~ 630 A
100 A ~ 450A
400 A ~ 630A
R 50575022 0001 AN 50575053 0001 R50575074 0001
R 50575071 0001 AN 50575073 0001 R50575075 0001
Alpha Therm GmbH
Gewerbering 7